Demers Ambulance USA

Demers Ambulance USA

Donna Alderman

(450) 467-4683

(514) 712-3502

(450) 467-6526

dalderman@demers-ambulances.com

3 Area Development Drive

Plattsburgh

Quality Emergency Vehicles (QEV)|Demers Ambulance USA Fred Allegretti (352) 249-4766 (352) 436-3615 |(352) 249-4767 |ambulancesales@aol.com 890 South Oak Crest Path Lencanto FL 33461
Quality Emergency Vehicles (QEV)|Life Line Fred Allegretti (352) 249-4766 (352) 436-3615 |(352) 249-4767 |ambulancesales@aol.com 890 South Oak Crest Path Lencanto FL 33461
ETR, L.L.C. American Emergency Vehicles [Jerry Michaluk (407) 339-6737 (407) 701-0700 |(407) 339-8198 |jerry@etrlic.org 212 Hickman Dr. Sanford FL 32771
Hall-Mark, RTC Horton Emergency Vehicles Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 |(352) 629-2018 |dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
Hall-Mark, RTC McCoy Miller Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 |(352) 629-2018 |dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
Hall-Mark, RTC Road Rescue Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 |(352) 629-2018 |dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
Hall-Mark, RTC Wheeled Coach Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 |(352) 629-2018 |dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
Ten-8 Braun Industries Cindy Morgan (800) 228-8368 (321) 438-9185 |(941) 755-9510 |cmorgan@tenafire.com 2904 59th Ave. Dr. E. Bradenton FL 34203
Ten-8 Medix Specialty Vehicles Cindy Morgan (800) 228-8368 (321) 438-9185 |(941) 755-9510 |cmorgan@tenafire.com 2904 59th Ave. Dr. E. Bradenton FL 34203
Ten-8 Osage Industries Cindy Morgan (800) 228-8368 (321) 438-9185 |(941) 755-9510 |cmorgan@tenafire.com 2904 59th Ave. Dr. E. Bradenton FL 34203
\Fire Apparatus
Florida Apparatus Sales Headquarters Smeal Fire Apparatus Stephen Carleton (605) 582-4000 X 4024  |(605) 215-7556 |(605) 215-4001 [stephen.carleton@spartanmotors.com 3801 PGA Blvd, Ste 1001 Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410
Hall-Mark, RTC E-ONE Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 |(352) 629-2018 |dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
Hall-Mark, RTC Hall-Mark, RTC Dee Daniels (352) 629-6305 (352) 239-2928 |(352) 629-2018 |dee.daniels@revrtc.com 725 SW 46th Avenue Ocala FL 34474
HME, Inc. HME, Inc. Daniel Polinsky (941) 725-8920 (941) 725-8920 |(941) 761-5665 |danp@hmetruck.com 1950 Byron Center Avenue Wyoming Ml 49519
KME KME Phil Gerace (800) 235-3928 (570) 233-1452 |(570) 669-5124 |kme@kovatch.com One Industrial Complex Nesquehoning PA 18240
ETR (Florida) [KME Jerry Michaluk (407) 339-6737 (407) 701-0700 |(407) 339-8198 |jerry@etrlic.org 212 Hickman Drive Sanford FL 32771
NAFECO (Florida) |KME Doris Thrasher (800) 628-6233 kmesales@nafeco.com 1515 W Moulton St. Decatur AL 35601
Rosenbauer Rosenbauer Donley Frederickson |(605) 543-5591 (605) 359-5310 |(605) 543-9701 |dfrederickson@rosenbaueramerica.com 3425 SW 74th Ave Suite A2 |Ocala FL 34474
Rosenbauer Rosenbauer Paul Stephenson (352) 857-5018 (352) 857-5018 |(605) 543-9701 |pstephenson@rosenbaueramerica.com 3425 SW 74th Ave Suite A2 |Ocala FL 34474
South FL Emergency Vehicles Sutphen David Stonitsch (239)267-5305 (239) 357-8530 [(239) 590-9246 |dstonitsch@hotmail.com 4655 Cummins Ct. Fort Myers FL 33905
Spartan Emergency Response Spartan Motors, Inc. Stephen Carleton (605) 582-4000 X 4024  |(605) 215-7556 |(605) 215-4001 [stephen.carleton@spartanmotors.com 907 7th Avenue N. Brandon SD 57005
Tactical Fire Toyne, Inc. Royce Horton (770) 307-2062 (404) 408-7717 |(770) 307-2062 |royce@tacticalfirevehicles.com 517 Lamar Giles Road Winder GA 30680
Tactical Fire Toyne, Inc. Mike Watts (252) 946-8313 (712) 830-0451 [(252) 946-6965 |firetruck101@embargmail.com 1309 North Market Street Washington NC 27889
Ten-8 Pierce Manufacturing Stacey Abraham (800) 228-8368 (941) 448-6449 |(941) 755-9510 |sabraham@tensfire.com 2904 59th Ave. Dr. E. Bradenton FL 34203
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